Colle della Borra - KM Verticale e Marcia

Alpina

Classifica KM Verticale
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pettorale

nome
Vittorio
Lorenzo
Luisa
Alberto
Andrea
Riccardo
Tiziano
Stefano
Alessio
Emanuel
Lodovico
Rachele
Luca
Massimo
Devis
Fabrizio
Fabio
Diego
Luigi
Gabriele
Silvio
Ezio
Luca
Marco
Flavio
Pietro Paolo
Giorgiana
Paolo
Marco
Roberto
Giampiero
Martina
Christian
Alberto
Guido

cognome
Ferrero
Facelli
Rocchia
Monteu Cotto
Pe

Chiolerio
Chessari
Raggino
Gasco
Bettassa
Dematteis
Young
Cattarello
Marchiando
Nardoianni
Vallero
Roncaglione
Fasciuto
Bianchetti
Recco
Enrico
Leonino
Zucca Micheletto
Coha
Perona
Ansaldi
Perino
Benone
Riva

Reale
Dematteis
Perot

Mei

Vaula

Perino

tempo finale

0:29:07.848
0:31:02.71

0:31:07.438
0:32:07.732
0:32:16.702
0:32:58.510
0:33:09.180
0:34:07.930
0:34:09.584
0:35:18.988
0:35:28.847
0:35:39.237
0:36:02.341
0:36:04.587
0:36:08.362
0:36:48.657
0:36:54.570
0:37:01.262
0:37:16.659
0:37:48.405
0:37:53.725
0:39:05.891
0:40:40.208
0:40:45.169
0:41:06.635
0:41:10.738
0:42:10.517
0:42:12.654
0:42:20.314
0:43:03.479
0:43:49.983
0:46:38.42

0:46:53.486
0:48:09.708
0:48:55.431

categoria
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36 410 Michele Balma Marchis 0:51:38.795 Uomini



